2026 [PROPOSED] Meeting Schedule - New Jersey Fire Safety Commission

Thursday

Thursday

Thursday

Thursday

Thursday

Thursday

January 15"

March 19t

May 21

July 16

September 17t

November 19"

10 AM

10 AM

10 AM

10 AM

10 AM

10 AM

NJ State Firemen’s Association
Wall Twp., NJ

NJ State Firemen's Association
Wall Twp., NJ

Bergen County Fire Academy
Mahwah, NJ

Surf City Vol. Fire Department
Surf City, NJ

Wildwood Crest Fire Dept.
Wildwood Crest, NJ

Atlantic City Convention Ctr.
Atlantic City, NJ




